IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.
Municipal
SURFACE
With its curved profile and dust limiting, wipe clean diffuser, the Municipal has been designed as a contemporary and attractive solution for
education and Health Care establishments.
Features
• PMMA wipe clean smooth diffuser

1230mm - 3.9
1530mm - 5.2
Body Material Diffuser Material Housing Colour Mounting Type CCT Offering CRI SDCM UGR Rating Dimmable Dimming Method
Mild Steel Acrylic RAL9003 Surface
Suspended
22K, 27K, 3K,
4K, 5K, 65K
80+ 3 step
Macadam
Ellipse
N/A Available SwitchDIM/DALI
Technical Details
Multi-Wattage Technical Details
Additional Information
Part No. Description Power (W) Luminaire Lumens Ll/cW
MUN2-22-2-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 630mm 22 3012 136.9
MUN2-32-4-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1230mm 32 4285 133.9
MUN2-44-4-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1230mm 44 5520 125.5
MUN2-27-5-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1530mm 27 3750 138.8
MUN2-38-5-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1530mm 38 5042 132.7
MUN2-53-5-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1530mm 53 7126 134.4
Part No. Description Power (W) Luminaire Lumens Ll/cW
MUN2-17-30-4-4K Multi-Wattage Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1230mm 17 - 30 2276 - 4017 133.9
MUN2-20-35-5-4K Multi-Wattage Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1530mm 20 - 35 2776 - 4858 138.8
*A: L/B value based on Ta25°C operating temperature, standard operation of luminaire within stated parameters. For specific detail please contact info@powerlitefitz.co.uk
Please contact info@powerlitefitz.co.uk for the Inrush current (A) & No.Per 10A breaker.
IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA
SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.